g4 <867, PL

FICIAL COPY
A

Doc#: 1235235066 Fee: $44.00
Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee:$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 12/17/2012 12:21 PM Pg: 1of4

TCF NATIONAL BANK

Third Amendment to

Commercial Mortgage, Assignment
of Rents, Security Agreement and
Financing Statement

PREPARED BY AK'D AFTER RECORDING
MAIL TO:

TCF NATIONAL B4ttt

800 Burr Ridge Paricay 380-04-0

Burr Ridge, Illinois 60577

Attn: Commercial Lending Lxpartment

This space reserved for Recorder’s use only.

msmmmwcm;’,;cm,mmmdquwmpmm
mmwiswuof&mwmamwmwm
IR.. AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF THE ROSE =/

“LA REVOCABLE TRUST DATED QCTOBER 21, 2003

having an address at 3443 N W
w.mmmwﬂ,Mmommumnmwmy,
Burr Ridge, Illinois 60527.

UNDERSTANDINGS

1. mMmM.WMthofmmmemmd
smmmhﬁvaofﬁeuoﬂstseedmduowaembuﬁ,mtmdmdednembuz,zoo&u
document number 0833733008, that certsin First Amendment to Commerciai Vteage, Assignment of Rents,
Security Agreement and Financing Statement dated November 15, 2010 and recoried Decomber 10, 2010 as
dmnmlm3m9mdmmmsmmmtmmmmeyAmmakm
and Financing Statement datod November 15, 2011 and recorded Janu ary 9, 2012 as document
mbcummmﬂnoﬂimofmeComykmduhaﬂfmCookcom,mhnhmm")
encmnhahgthemdmdmibedmﬁxh'bitmmhdhmmm“pmmﬁ

2. Mmemmmethobﬁpﬁmmdlhbﬂﬁuome«mmmar.mﬁmy
noteintheoﬁmlprincipalammntofnm,ooom,wiﬂlmuedhwmutﬂnlntueakz’.a.'.:ﬁned
below, MhhmmwmwmmmwmanMmdmﬁmy
pnysbbwumgeenademmdjomﬂymdumﬂybmeorcﬂm").

3. As of the date hereof, the outstanding principal balance due is $229,000.00.
4, MortgngmwhhesmmmdmewrmofﬂnNmmdﬂmMmc,mdeuhmnmgmdow.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the Understandings as set forth above and other good and
vﬂmbhmmidaaﬁmﬁemeiptuﬂmﬂidmyofwhkhmhmbywhnwlda&MMWmdm
Mortgagee agree as follows:

A. TheMaunitme(usuchmmisdcﬂnedhlﬂnNme)MbechmgedﬁmnNomnbu 15, 2012 to November
15, 2013. All references in the Mortgage to the phrase “November 15, 2012" are hereby deleted in their entirety and

Box 400-CTCC




1235235066 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

replaced with the phrase “November 15, 2013%, and the phrase “Maturity Date” shall bo amended to be defined as
November 15, 2013.

B. Thnmbmaph(ﬁ)underSecﬁm%d)mpﬁmedas“Deﬁutt”onpugcﬂlm(3)ofﬂwMongageis
h«ehydalmdiniumhuymdﬂlefollowingismbsﬁumdiniupm:

(ii) Mortgagor or a Guarantor (defined hereunder) fails or neglects to make any timely payment of any
mmuﬂdmmdmmleywim«wpafwminmwdwwiﬂ:mynmmﬁrywmﬁm
warranty, covenant, condition or other provision contained under any other note, instrument, document or
ngxwmmtwhich,aﬁwnoﬁoeorthehpaeofmyappliublemormperiod,slnllausnorpemitthe
holder “aexsof to cause the obﬁgaﬁonsofMoﬁgagororanyGumtortobemdmpﬁortomm

C. The term “Ivicvest Rate” as used herein shall mean the following as defined in the Note:

Interest amouan: ¢ai! accrue on the umpaid principal balance of this Note from and after the date hereof, as
computodbmdou?;?)—duywaorﬂaemmlnumberofdaysthepﬁncipalbalmoeisoutsnnding,atﬂle
initial rate of four ap” cne-quarter percent (4.25%) per anmum (“Interest Rate™). The Intercst Rate
hauundushdlbendjv&dmam&whichshnﬂbutallﬂmeqmltoﬂnhduRm(deﬁnodbolow)ﬂm
in offect. PROVIDED THAT atno time shall the Interest Rate be less than four and one-quarter percent
(4.25%) per annum or exceed Uis* ailowed by applicable law.

Themm“lndexRm"Mmmﬁn"WRﬂe"whichisaminbkmulrateeqmlmthemeof
interest announced by Bank at its principel “ffice as its “Base Rate”,

After the dato of any Default (defined below) < maturity, whether by acceleration or otherwise, interest on

ﬂ:epﬂncipﬂhalmemmming&omﬁmewﬁmcuvm*Mbeuﬁomwofﬂxpum(s%)inm
of the then current Interest Rate on this Note (“Defaatt Rate™).

D, hnuahummlwedﬁmﬂymodiﬁedhmby,meMv.mgeMmﬁnumhmgedmdhﬁll
force and effect.

SIGNED AND DELIVERED IN Burr Ridge, Illinois by the parties hereto
MORTGAGOR:

SALVATORE EVOLA TESTAMENTARY
FAMILY TRUST

o
By: { ////Z‘/'_ A '7;.'-'_;'7}5'
SALVATORE EVOLA, JR., TRUSTEE

ROSE EVOLA REVOCABLE TRUST DATED
OCTOBER 21, 2003

S -
By: 1/)//%/‘ SRR
SALVATORE EVOLA, JR., TRUSTEE

B



1235235066 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF [LLINOIS)
COUNTY OF

I,dleundersiglwd.aNotaryPublicmmdforsaidCoumy,mmsmafomaid,dohmbyoerﬁfymm
tore Evola Testaments family Trust, personally known to me {0 be the same person
whsemmeissubscn'bedmﬂnforegoinginmmemﬂsmthwdbefmmeﬂﬁsdnyinpasonand
wknowledpdthathcsignedanddeliveredﬂnsaidinmmmtash'nownﬁ'eemdvohmtarym,mdumeﬁ'eemd
vohmnrywtofsaidl‘mtformemumdpupommm .

GNENMEI‘

OFFICIAL SEAL '
‘ PATRICIA ANN ANGARCHE

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF |LLI"\::?S
My Gommissicn Expiras 07-30-:8 3

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
Ya.

COUNTY O

l,tlmundmigned,lNotuyPublicmandforsm:mwy,hﬂnSmaforenid,dohmbywﬁiyﬂntm
mmommmmm.mmnmmmmmwum
mmmWamemmeummmmmmmm

mdmknowhdgodﬂnubesigneduﬂdeﬁmdthesﬁdbmmemuhhownﬁumdvohm'yact.mdu
the free and voluntary act of said Trast for the uses and awvein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal- day of Nuvember, 2012.
- o '/
OFFICIAL SEAL ( o ﬂ !
PATRICIA ANN ANGARONE e
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS Notary Public '
My Commission Expiras 07-30-16 ¢

STATE OF [LLINOLS)
7 )ss.
COUNTYOF(’OO! )
L, the undersigned, s PublicinmdfortheCountymdSuteafomnid,DOHEREBYCERW&ﬂmm
G. Gatties and Barbara Kaminskd, as Vice President ang Officer, respectively, of TCF Natico k'ank,

s aationa! banking association, subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appearcd before me this dsy in perso/i wd
achnowledaedwmethnthey,beingdlﬂyuﬂwﬂmd,slsmdmddeuwedmdlummentasthe'rﬁreeand
volnntaryactmdutbeﬁanndvohmm‘yactofsaidassoci jon, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GWENMEYMMNOWMWS@(‘P day of November, 2012.

[}

OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Pablic

Loma J. George
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 07:31-18




1235235066 Page: 4 of 4

- UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
TO

THIRD AMENDMENT TO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, SECURITY
AGREEMENT AND FINANCING STATEMENT

DATED AS OF NOVEMBER 15,2012
BETWEEN

SALV/TORE EVOLA TESTAMENTARY FAMILY TRUST AND ROSE EVOLA
REVOCABLE TRUST DATED OCTOBER 21, 2003

AND

TCF NATIONAL BANK
LG DESCRIFTION

LOTS 22 AND 23 IN NORDICA BUILDING CORP. SUTsD1'/ISION, A SUBDIVISION OF THE
NORTH HALF OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE WEST hALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER
OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 11, TOWNSFE.P 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, 'L]<NOIS

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: §532-8536 W RASCHER, CHICAGO IL 60656

P.LN.: 12-11-120-022-0000 & 12-11-120-023-0000

PREPARED BY AND AFTER RECORDING MALL TO:

TCF NATIONAL BANK

800 Burr Ridge Parkway 380-04-0
Burr Ridge, Lllinois 60527

Amnn: Commercial Lending Department




